
  I.S.G.A. 2022         

     Held at Haberdashers’ Aske’s Boys School  on 6th  March 222 

Results – OVER 13 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
Queenswood SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 
 301 Emily Munro 8.90 8.60 8.10 7.40 33.00 37           
 302 Kirsten Littleford 8.90 8.60 8.70 8.20 34.40 28           
 303 Talya Robinson 8.70 7.50 7.60 7.80 31.60 43           
 304 Sienna Clarke 8.90 7.60 8.80 8.10 33.40 34           
 305 Chloe Dean 8.00 6.50 0.00 7.40 21.90 62           
 306 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
  Total of top 4 35.40 32.30 33.20 31.50    29.95 10   162.35 9 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
Guildford High SV VV SF VF   Score Pos Score Pos 
 307 Felicity Cronin 8.70 0.00 7.50 0.00 16.20 66           
 308 Frey Moody 9.30 8.40 0.00 8.40 26.10 56           
 309 Alexis O’Hara 0.00 7.70 9.00 8.80 25.50 57           
 310 Celia Thompson 9.60 8.50 8.40 8.90 35.40 16 =         
 311 Natalie O’Hara 9.50 7.50 8.70 9.50 35.20 20           
 312 Anna Browne 8.90 9.60 9.00 9.20 36.70 8 =         
  Total of top 4 37.30 34.20 35.10 36.40    32.90 3   175.90 4 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
Kent College SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 
 313 Olivia Secker 8.80 6.10 7.50 8.20 30.60 48           
 314 Poppy Morrison 9.30 8.70 8.00 8.90 34.90 22           
 

315 
Isabella Alvier-
Baquero 8.90 7.70 7.70 7.80 32.10 40 =         

 316 Annabel Lloyd 9.40 9.40 8.60 9.30 36.70 8 =         
 317 Matilda Secker 9.00 8.70 8.90 9.30 35.90 14           
 318 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
  Total of top 4 36.60 34.50 33.20 35.70    32.65 4   172.65 6= 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
King’s High, Warwick SV VV SF VF   Score Pos Score Pos 
 319 Charlotte Ash 8.50 8.10 7.00 7.10 30.70 46 =         
 320 Daisy Brough 0.00 0.00 5.50 7.40 12.90 67           
 321 Izzy Davis 8.30 8.30 8.30 7.40 32.30 39           
 322 Olivia Phillis 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
 323 Charly Knights 8.60 8.50 9.10 8.10 34.30 29           
 324 Amelia Wiggin 8.90 7.80 7.30 7.50 31.50 44           
  Total of top 4 34.30 32.70 31.70 30.40    28.05 11   157.15 11 



 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
Putney High School SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 
 331 Sophie Cara 9.30 9.10 0.00 8.30 26.70 55           
 332 Robyn Davies 0.00 0.00 8.20 0.00 8.20 68           
 333 Lois Crilly 9.20 9.00 8.20 9.00 35.40 16 =         
 334 Rosa Edwards 9.00 9.50 8.60 9.10 36.20 11           
 335 Daisy Hart 9.20 9.20 8.40 9.30 36.10 12 =         
 336 Georgie Forbes 9.20 9.30 8.80 9.40 36.70 8 =         
  Total of top 4 36.90 37.10 34.00 36.80    33.45 1   178.25 3 

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
St Catherine’s, Bramley SV VV SF VF   Score Pos Score Pos 
 337 Charlotte Gordon 7.90 8.40 0.00 7.40 23.70 59           
 338 Ruby Moore 6.80 8.30 7.20 0.00 22.30 60           
 339 Anna Karas 7.40 0.00 7.20 7.40 22.00 61           
 340 Veronica Margan 7.50 8.50 6.90 7.50 30.40 49           
 341 Erin Moore 0.00 8.00 6.70 7.10 21.80 63           
 342 Glory Edem 8.60 8.90 8.30 8.10 33.90 32           
  Total of top 4 31.40 34.10 29.60 30.40    25.95 12   151.45 12 

 

 

 No Competitor Name      Indiv total Group Team 
Wycombe Abbey SV  VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos

 343 Charlotte Gowers 8.80  7.90 8.30 8.20 33.20 35 =         
 344 Kate Hsu 0.00  7.80 8.70 7.80 24.30 58           
 345 Elianne Melber 9.10  8.50 8.50 7.90 34.00 30 =         
 346 spare 0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
 347 spare 0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
 348 spare 0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
  Total of top 4 17.90  24.20 25.50 23.90    0.00 13 0 91.50 13

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
British School of 
Brussels 

SV VV SF VF   Score Pos Score Pos 

 349 Olivia Townend 8.50 8.10 8.10 7.00 31.70 42           
 350 Lynsey Nalson 8.90 6.30 8.00 7.60 30.80 45           
 351 Martha Ward 9.10 8.20 8.70 8.60 34.60 25           
 352 Kaat Leemans 8.80 7.70 7.90 8.00 32.40 38           
 353 Anna Goodall 9.20 8.50 8.80 8.80 35.30 18 =         
 354 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
  Total of top 4 36.00 32.50 33.60 33.00    30.25 8   165.35 8 

 

 



 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
Stamford SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 
 355 A Barwise 9.40 8.60 8.00 8.50 34.50 26 =         
 356 E Nico 8.90 8.50 8.00 8.60 34.00 30 =         
 357 R Harte 9.10 8.10 8.50 9.10 34.80 23           
 358 E Mordel 8.80 9.10 8.90 9.30 36.10 12 =         
 359 L Walkland 8.50 7.60 9.10 8.30 33.50 33           
 360 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
  Total of top 4 36.20 34.30 34.50 35.50    32.15 6   172.65 6= 

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
St Helen’s & St 
Katharine’s 

SV VV SF VF   Score Pos Score Pos 

 361 Tate Austin 9.00 8.30 8.00 7.90 33.20 35 =         
 362 Poppy Proctor 7.60 8.30 6.80 7.20 29.90 50           
 363 Alina Frost 8.60 7.80 6.60 7.70 30.70 47 =         
 364 Molly Amlot 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
 365 Ella Stammers 8.50 8.40 8.20 7.00 32.10 41 =         
 366 Olivia Hall 9.00 8.30 8.80 8.60 34.70 24 =         
  Total of top 4 35.10 33.30 31.80 31.40    30.20 9   161.80 10 

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
Tormead SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 
 367 Olivia Richards 9.30 9.30 0.00 0.00 18.60 64           
 368 Emilie Buchanan 0.00 0.00 9.20 9.20 18.40 65           
 369 Ellen Pontin 9.50 9.80 9.10 9.10 37.50 4           
 370 Carrie Price 9.40 9.70 8.60 9.50 37.20 6 =         
 371 Emily Travers  9.80 9.20 9.10 9.50 37.60 3           
 372 Sonia Runcianu 9.70 9.80 9.50 9.70 38.70 1           
  Total of top 4 38.40 38.60 36.90 37.90    33.35 2   185.15 1 

 

 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
Haberdashers’ Aske’s 1 SV VV SF VF   Score Pos Score Pos 
 373 A Delaney 9.40 9.20 8.90 0.00 27.50 53 =         
 374 T Weston 9.10 0.00 9.40 9.00 27.50 53 =         
 375 L Roxborough 0.00 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 51           
 376 A Delaney 9.50 8.70 0.00 9.40 27.60 52           
 377 E Delaney 9.40 9.00 9.50 9.50 37.40 5           
 378 J Hill 9.50 9.60 9.40 9.40 37.90 2           
  Total of top 4 37.80 37.10 37.70 37.60    32.40 5   182.60 2 

 

 



 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
Royal Masonic School SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 
 379 Josie Dunsmore 8.40 8.60 8.70 8.80 34.50 26 =         
 380 Gabi Kaplan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
 381 Livvy Rowan 9.00 8.00 9.10 8.90 35.00 21           
 382 Beatrice Vane 9.20 8.70 9.10 8.80 35.80 15           
 383 Polly Berryman 8.70 8.40 9.20 9.00 35.30 18 =         
 384 Zahava Owolana 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.20 37.20 6 =         
   Total of top 4 36.20 35.00 36.80 35.90    30.40 7   174.30 5 

 

Scored with but not in above competition 

 No Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 
Haberdashers’ Aske’s 2       Score Pos Score Pos 
 379 Josie Dunsmore 8.40 8.60 8.70 8.80 34.50 26 =         
 380 Gabi Kaplan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69 =         
 381 Livvy Rowan 9.00 8.00 9.10 8.90 35.00 21           
 382 Beatrice Vane 9.20 8.70 9.10 8.80 35.80 15           
 383 Polly Berryman 8.70 8.40 9.20 9.00 35.30 18 =         
 384 Zahava Owolana 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.20 37.20 6 =         
   Total of top 4 36.20 35.00 36.80 35.90    30.40 7   174.30 5 

 

 

OVER 13    Group Sequence 

School Synchro 
12 

Composition 
12 

Synchro 
12 

Content 
4 

Subtotal 
40 

Deductions Final 
Score 

Position Comments 

Guildford 
High 9 10.4 9.5 4 32.90   32.90 3   

St Helen & St 
Katharine 8.2 9.9 8.1 4 30.20   30.20 9   

Stamford 9 9.65 9.5 4 32.15   32.15 6   

Kent College 8.9 9.75 10 4 32.65   32.65 4   

BSB 8 9.65 8.6 4 30.25   30.25 8   

St Catherine's 7.4 8.05 6.8 3.7 25.95   25.95 12 MISSED 
JUMP 360 

Tormead 8.8 10.65 9.9 4 33.35   33.35 2   



Queenswood 8.9 9.55 7.5 4 29.95   29.95 10   

King's, 
Warwick 8.5 7.95 7.6 4 28.05   28.05 11   

Haberdashers
' Aske's 1 8.9 10 9.5 4 32.40   32.40 5   

Wycombe 
Abbey         0.00   0.00 13   

Putney High 9.3 10.85 9.3 4 33.45   33.45 1   

Royal 
Masonic 8.4 10 8 4 30.40   30.40 7 FALL 

                    

Haberdashers
' Aske's 2 8.6 9.6 7.8 4 30.00   30.00 0   

 

 

OVER 13 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score   Position 
372 Sonia Runcianu Tormead 38.70 1   
378 J Hill Haberdasher's Aske's 1 37.90 2   
371 Emily Travers  Tormead 37.60 3   
369 Ellen Pontin Tormead 37.50 4   
377 E Delaney Haberdasher's Aske's 1 37.40 5   
370 Carrie Price Tormead 37.20 6 = 
384 Zahava Owolana Royal Masonic School 37.20 6 = 
312 Anna Browne Guildford High 36.70 8 = 
316 Annabel Lloyd Kent College 36.70 8 = 
336 Georgie Forbes Putney High School 36.70 8 = 
334 Rosa Edwards Putney High School 36.20 11   
335 Daisy Hart Putney High School 36.10 12 = 
358 E Mordel Stamford 36.10 12 = 
317 Matilda Secker Kent College 35.90 14   
382 Beatrice Vane Royal Masonic School 35.80 15   
310 Celia Thompson Guildford High 35.40 16 = 
333 Lois Crilly Putney High School 35.40 16 = 
353 Anna Goodall British School of Brussels 35.30 18 = 
383 Polly Berryman Royal Masonic School 35.30 18 = 
311 Natalie O’Hara Guildford High 35.20 20   
381 Livvy Rowan Royal Masonic School 35.00 21   
314 Poppy Morrison Kent College 34.90 22   
357 R Harte Stamford 34.80 23   
366 Olivia Hall St Helen's & St Katharine's 34.70 24   
351 Martha Ward British School of Brussels 34.60 25   



355 A Barwise Stamford 34.50 26 = 
379 Josie Dunsmore Royal Masonic School 34.50 26 = 
302 Kirsten Littleford Queenswood 34.40 28   
323 Charly Knights King's High, Warwick 34.30 29   
345 Elianne Melber Wycombe Abbey 34.00 30 = 
356 E Nico Stamford 34.00 30 = 
342 Glory Edem St Catherine's, Bramley 33.90 32   
359 L Walkland Stamford 33.50 33   
304 Sienna Clarke Queenswood 33.40 34   
343 Charlotte Gowers Wycombe Abbey 33.20 35 = 
361 Tate Austin St Helen's & St Katharine's 33.20 35 = 
301 Emily Munro Queenswood 33.00 37   
352 Kaat Leemans British School of Brussels 32.40 38   
321 Izzy Davis King's High, Warwick 32.30 39   
315 Isabella Alvier-Baquero Kent College 32.10 40 = 
365 Ella Stammers St Helen's & St Katharine's 32.10 41 = 
349 Olivia Townend British School of Brussels 31.70 42   
303 Talya Robinson Queenswood 31.60 43   
324 Amelia Wiggin King's High, Warwick 31.50 44   
350 Lynsey Nalson British School of Brussels 30.80 45   
319 Charlotte Ash King's High, Warwick 30.70 46 = 
363 Alina Frost St Helen's & St Katharine's 30.70 47 = 
313 Olivia Secker Kent College 30.60 48   
340 Veronica Margan St Catherine's, Bramley 30.40 49   
362 Poppy Proctor St Helen's & St Katharine's 29.90 50   
375 L Roxborough Haberdasher's Aske's 1 28.00 51   
376 A Delaney Haberdasher's Aske's 1 27.60 52   
373 A Delaney Haberdasher's Aske's 1 27.50 53 = 
374 T Weston Haberdasher's Aske's 1 27.50 53 = 
331 Sophie Cara Putney High School 26.70 55   
308 Frey Moody Guildford High 26.10 56   
309 Alexis O’Hara Guildford High 25.50 57   
344 Kate Hsu Wycombe Abbey 24.30 58   
337 Charlotte Gordon St Catherine's, Bramley 23.70 59   
338 Ruby Moore St Catherine's, Bramley 22.30 60   
339 Anna Karas St Catherine's, Bramley 22.00 61   
305 Chloe Dean Queenswood 21.90 62   
341 Erin Moore St Catherine's, Bramley 21.80 63   
367 Olivia Richards Tormead 18.60 64   
368 Emilie Buchanan Tormead 18.40 65   
307 Felicity Cronin Guildford High 16.20 66   
320 Daisy Brough King's High, Warwick 12.90 67   
332 Robyn Davies Putney High School 8.20 68   

 

382 Beatrice Vane Haberdasher's Aske's 2 35.80 2 
381 Livvy Rowan Haberdasher's Aske's 2 35.00 4 
384 Zahava Owolana Haberdasher's Aske's 2 37.20 1 
380 Gabi Kaplan Haberdasher's Aske's 2 0.00 6 
383 Polly Berryman Haberdasher's Aske's 2 35.30 3 
379 Josie Dunsmore Haberdasher's Aske's 2 34.50 5 

 



OVER 13 Team Positions 

School        Score Position 
Tormead 185.15 1   
Haberdasher's Aske's 1 182.60 2   
Putney High School 178.25 3   
Guildford High 175.90 4   
Royal Masonic School 174.30 5   
Kent College 172.65 6 = 
Stamford 172.65 6 = 
British School of Brussels 165.35 8   
Queenswood 162.35 9   
St Helen's & St Katharine's 161.80 10   
King's High, Warwick 157.15 11   
St Catherine's, Bramley 151.45 12   
Wycombe Abbey 91.50 13   

 

Haberdasher's Aske's 2 143.90 
 


